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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint - Qualifikation

Jury: Event: Track: A

Techn. Delegate: STIEGLER Helffied, AUT

FIS - TD Assi: KÖSEL Peter, GER

Wettkampfleiter: ZIPFEL Georg, GER

Date: 22.01.2005

Weather: cloudy

Snow: firm

Temperature: -1 °C

Temp. Snow: -1 °C

Length Rounds HD MC TC

0,9 km 19 m 16 m 25 m

1,2 km 19 m 42 m 16 m

Men 1,2 km Penalty: 53,57

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 106 3420077 HATTESTAD Ola Vigen 1981 NOR 2:44,53 0.00

2 92 1185340 IVERSEN Trond 1976 NOR 2:47,17 2,64 19,25

3 76 3200010 BECK Matthias 1983 GER 2:49,67 5,14 37,48

4 105 1248390 OESTBERG Fredrik 1979 SWE 2:50,00 5,47 39,89

5 152 3200096 HEUN Daniel 1986 GER 2:50,26 5,73 41,79

6 80 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola 1984 ITA 2:51,54 7,01 51,12

7 98 1256829 KLESSEN Dirk 1980 GER 2:51,90 7,37 53,75

8 97 3420036 ROENNING Eldar 1981 NOR 2:52,18 7,65 55,79

9 109 3420089 PETTERSEN Oeystein 1981 NOR 2:52,36 7,83 57,10

10 91 1228796 BJERKELI Haavard 1977 NOR 2:53,45 8,92 65,05

11 85 3290004 SCOLA Fulvio 1982 ITA 2:53,56 9,03 65,86

12 89 1374587 BREDL Johannes 1982 GER 2:53,73 9,20 67,10

13 94 3420012 NAESS Boerre 1981 NOR 2:54,26 9,73 70,96

14 87 3500005 BYSTROEM Fredrik 1982 SWE 2:54,37 9,84 71,76

15 66 3200136 SCHNEIDER Erik 1983 GER 2:55,40 10,87 79,28

16 154 3200025 HAENEL Lars 1985 GER 2:55,50 10,97 80,00

17 81 3200012 HAENEL Erik 1984 GER 2:55,73 11,20 81,68

18 146 3200028 KRIEG Sebastian 1985 GER 2:55,88 11,35 82,78

19 96 1059822 HJELMESET Odd-Bjoern 1971 NOR 2:56,21 11,68 85,18

20 150 3200094 RATH Tobias 1985 GER 2:56,65 12,12 88,39

21 108 3100006 KERSHAW Devon 1981 CAN 2:56,74 12,21 89,05

22 83 3200014 WENZEL Josef 1984 GER 2:57,19 12,66 92,33

23 107 1284280 AHRLIN Jerry 1978 SWE 2:57,35 12,82 93,50

24 143 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver 1986 GER 2:57,70 13,17 96,05

25 75 3290016 CLARA Roland 1982 ITA 2:57,75 13,22 96,42

26 102 1116470 FAFALIS Lefteris 1976 GRE 2:57,82 13,29 96,93

27 158 3200058 ZACHERL Matthias 1986 GER 2:58,10 13,57 98,97

28 114 1282243 ROYCROFT Dan 1978 CAN 2:58,19 13,66 99,62

29 128 3200098 HEUN Alexander 1986 GER 2:58,57 14,04 102,40

30 71 3560022 JELENC Blaz 1984 SLO 2:58,71 14,18 103,42

31 151 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SUI 2:58,73 14,20 103,56

32 73 3100034 NISHIKAWA Graham 1983 CAN 2:58,91 14,38 104,88

33 79 3150035 KOZISEK Dusan 1983 CZE 2:59,02 14,49 105,68

34 60 3050007 EDER Johann 1983 AUT 2:59,02 14,49 105,68

35 68 3290008 GULLO Giovanni 1983 ITA 2:59,22 14,69 107,14

36 157 3200053 LEITNER Felix 1986 GER 2:59,22 14,69 107,14

37 153 3200022 BRUNNER Tom 1985 GER 3:00,46 15,93 116,18

38 112 1248875 JEWETT Gordon 1978 CAN 3:00,51 15,98 116,55
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint - Qualifikation

Men 1,2 km Penalty: 53,57

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

39 77 3050034 STOCKINGER Martin 1984 AUT 3:00,62 16,09 117,35

40 82 1371095 EGER Ulrich 1982 AUT 3:01,03 16,50 120,34

41 74 3100033 NIGHBOR David 1984 CAN 3:01,06 16,53 120,56

42 93 3420002 DAHL John Kristian 1981 NOR 3:01,08 16,55 120,70

43 70 3190026 DENARDIN Guillaume 1984 FRA 3:01,52 16,99 123,91

44 141 3510194 LISCHER Roman 1986 SUI 3:01,55 17,02 124,13

45 147 3050025 HIRNER Manuel 1985 AUT 3:01,55 17,02 124,13

46 111 1311537 MEHLE Joze 1980 SLO 3:01,66 17,13 124,93

47 131 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel 1989 GER 3:01,72 17,19 125,37

48 133 3200095 SEIFERT Stefan 1986 GER 3:01,88 17,35 126,54

49 86 3050043 WURM Harald 1984 AUT 3:01,90 17,37 126,68

50 118 1370901 GRABMAYR Markus 1981 AUT 3:02,38 17,85 130,18

51 100 1175058 KOUKAL Martin 1978 CZE 3:02,40 17,87 130,33

52 115 3570001 KRAAS Oliver 1975 RSA 3:02,47 17,94 130,84

53 156 3200030 REISSMANN Simon 1985 GER 3:02,71 18,18 132,59

54 103 1366827 SIELER Christian 1981 GER 3:02,79 18,26 133,17

55 63 1290100 KLOBUCAR Denis 1983 CRO 3:03,07 18,54 135,22

56 140 3560024 GRILC Rok 1985 SLO 3:03,13 18,60 135,65

57 161 3200056 UHL Juergen 1985 GER 3:03,20 18,67 136,16

58 113 1361492 BURN Bernhard 1981 SUI 3:03,23 18,70 136,38

59 159 3200084 HELLER Toni 1986 GER 3:03,50 18,97 138,35

60 69 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SUI 3:03,94 19,41 141,56

61 148 3050069 LANDL Peter 1986 AUT 3:04,98 20,45 149,15

62 145 3200023 EBNER Thomas 1986 GER 3:05,07 20,54 149,80

63 104 3100004 GOLDSACK Drew 1981 CAN 3:05,21 20,68 150,82

64 155 3200093 UTZ Magnus 1986 GER 3:05,21 20,68 150,82

65 88 3200008 LANG Toni 1982 GER 3:05,34 20,81 151,77

66 139 3190071 PLUVINET Jonathan 1986 FRA 3:05,55 21,02 153,30

67 84 3190030 FANJAS CLARET Sylvain 1983 FRA 3:06,76 22,23 162,13

68 90 3190025 DARRAGON Roddy 1983 FRA 3:06,85 22,32 162,79

69 160 3200048 FISCHER Dennis 1985 GER 3:07,08 22,55 164,46

70 72 3500015 RICKARDSSON Daniel 1982 SWE 3:07,64 23,11 168,55

71 144 3190070 MIRANDA Cyril 1985 FRA 3:07,81 23,28 169,79

72 149 3050029 PIRKLBAUER Marco 1986 AUT 3:08,88 24,35 177,59

73 138 3510023 COLOGNA Dario Alonzo 1986 SUI 3:08,98 24,45 178,32

74 134 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 3:09,10 24,57 179,20

75 65 3700000 BENKA-RYBAR Ondrej 1982 SVK 3:09,11 24,58 179,27

76 119 1343256 ABRAMOVIC Alen 1976 CRO 3:09,26 24,73 180,36

77 163 3200148 PREUSSLER Lutz 1985 GER 3:09,43 24,90 181,60

78 99 1235877 VON ALLMEN Peter 1978 SUI 3:11,30 26,77 195,24

79 142 3510159 FIGI Fabian 1985 SUI 3:12,60 28,07 204,72

80 130 3520010 KIZILARSLAN Muhammet 1986 TUR 3:16,03 31,50 229,74

81 162 3200052 KROISS Thomas 1986 GER 3:16,67 32,14 234,41

82 59 3520004 OGLAGO Sebahattin 1984 TUR 3:17,12 32,59 237,69

83 136 3560045 DEBEVEC Jan 1985 SLO 3:17,16 32,63 237,98

84 124 3220006 HEARD Simon 1979 GBR 3:18,41 33,88 247,10
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint - Qualifikation

Men 1,2 km Penalty: 53,57

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

85 67 3560017 BRUS Darjan 1983 SLO 3:19,08 34,55 251,99

86 78 3510115 WALDMEIER Andreas 1982 SUI 3:19,53 35,00 255,27

87 132 3050028 KEPLINGER Bernhard 1985 AUT 3:22,55 38,02 277,29

88 116 3380000 JURCEVIC Damir 1978 CRO 3:24,93 40,40 294,65

89 123 3240004 CSEKE Csaba 1974 HUN 3:26,95 42,42 309,39

90 58 3040001 DARLINGTON Chris 1982 AUS 3:27,10 42,57 310,48

91 129 3520007 OGLAGO Burhan 1986 TUR 3:27,67 43,14 314,64

92 122 1196204 YILDIRIM Erkan 1977 TUR 3:28,16 43,63 318,21

93 137 3380003 KUFNER Alen 1986 CRO 3:30,53 46,00 335,50

94 57 3380002 STEPIC Marko 1984 CRO 3:33,71 49,18 358,69

95 121 1375557 EASON Alan 1970 GBR 3:34,89 50,36 367,30

96 135 3560014 ZUPAN Andraz 1985 SLO 3:40,82 56,29 410,55

97 56 3040039 GRIMMER Nick 1983 AUS 3:42,40 57,87 422,07

98 126 3040013 RAYMOND Mark 1981 AUS 3:45,39 1:00,86 443,88

99 120 1295241 HOLLO Matyas 1977 HUN 3:55,81 1:11,28 519,88

100 125 3080002 FREITAS Helio 1969 BRA 5:03,17 2:18,64 1.011,17

Protocol:

Registered: 106

Did not start (DNS): 6

55 3040005 MOCK Andrew 1982 AUS
61 3480276 NEUCHESOV Anatoly 1984 RUS
62 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco 1982 SUI
95 1268566 EIGENMANN Christoph 1979 SUI

101 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT
110 3200046 STITZL Andreas 1974 GER

Did not finish (DNF): 0

Disqualified (DSQ): 0

Qualified: 100

Helffied STIEGLER (AUT)
Technical Delegate

Bernhard LINDER (GER)
Race secretary
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint - Qualifikation

Jury: Event: Track: A

Techn. Delegate: STIEGLER Helffied, AUT

FIS - TD Assi: KÖSEL Peter, GER

Wettkampfleiter: ZIPFEL Georg, GER

Date: 22.01.2005

Weather: cloudy

Snow: firm

Temperature: -1 °C

Temp. Snow: -1 °C

Length Rounds HD MC TC

0,9 km 19 m 16 m 25 m

1,2 km 19 m 42 m 16 m

Women 0,9 km Penalty: 32,62

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 44 1283116 ANDERSSON Lina 1981 SWE 2:14,91 0.00

2 42 1213761 KLAUS Isabel 1978 GER 2:17,51 2,60 23,12

3 43 3425115 SOLLI Guro Stroem 1981 NOR 2:18,85 3,94 35,04

4 40 1345390 VINA Emilie 1982 FRA 2:23,12 8,21 73,02

5 41 1113754 HENKEL Manuela 1974 GER 2:26,32 11,41 101,48

6 45 3105013 CRAWFORD Chandra 1981 CAN 2:29,06 14,15 125,86

7 46 3425109 URDAHL Ingrid 1981 NOR 2:34,27 19,36 172,20

8 29 3505011 LIMBY Julia 1983 SWE 2:35,08 20,17 179,40

9 32 3105040 GAIAZOVA Daria 1983 CAN 2:37,15 22,24 197,82

10 18 3205037 RUF Marion 1985 GER 2:40,40 25,49 226,72

11 47 1247226 ZELLER Katrin 1979 GER 2:40,84 25,93 230,64

12 21 3205019 DITTRICH Antje 1985 GER 2:40,93 26,02 231,44

13 34 3195003 WEIBEL Caroline 1983 FRA 2:41,05 26,14 232,51

14 36 3195001 JAEGGY Aurelie 1984 FRA 2:42,10 27,19 241,85

15 19 3205046 STRAUBE Claudia 1986 GER 2:42,77 27,86 247,80

16 22 3205039 ADELWART Simone 1986 GER 2:43,85 28,94 257,41

17 28 3105007 WILLIAMS Madeleine 1983 CAN 2:44,31 29,40 261,50

18 26 1345293 STORTI Cecile 1983 FRA 2:44,69 29,78 264,88

19 24 3565002 FABJAN Vesna 1985 SLO 2:45,03 30,12 267,91

20 8 3195056 CUINET Aurore 1985 FRA 2:45,87 30,96 275,38

21 37 3515038 TRACHSEL Doris 1984 SUI 2:46,36 31,45 279,74

22 16 3055008 HIERSCHLAEGER Michaela 1985 AUT 2:46,58 31,67 281,69

23 50 1329967 KRELLNER Anja 1981 GER 2:47,56 32,65 290,41

24 20 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara 1986 SLO 2:48,45 33,54 298,33

25 14 3205018 BACHMANN Nadine 1985 GER 2:49,24 34,33 305,35

26 5 3205079 ROTHFUSS Nadja 1986 GER 2:49,51 34,60 307,76

27 30 3565001 BENEDICIC Maja 1982 SLO 2:50,26 35,35 314,43

28 33 3565005 VISNAR Katja 1984 SLO 2:50,27 35,36 314,52

29 13 3205074 HENGST Jennifer 1986 GER 2:51,01 36,10 321,10

30 31 3705001 KOTSCHOVA Daniela 1984 SVK 2:52,29 37,38 332,48

31 52 3355001 CRUSIUS-HASLER Alexandra 1980 LIE 2:52,44 37,53 333,82

32 39 1373617 FESSEL Nicole 1983 GER 2:52,61 37,70 335,33

33 48 1312410 GREDIG Sandra 1981 SUI 2:52,67 37,76 335,86

34 53 1359358 PLCHOVA Lenka 1981 SVK 2:52,73 37,82 336,40

35 1 3205104 HAIBEL Steffi 1986 GER 2:53,02 38,11 338,98

36 15 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 2:53,62 38,71 344,31

37 17 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1986 SUI 2:54,00 39,09 347,69

38 7 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 2:54,07 39,16 348,32
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint - Qualifikation

Women 0,9 km Penalty: 32,62

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

39 12 3515071 PICHARD Lena 1986 SUI 2:54,91 40,00 355,79

40 10 3205026 SCHWEIGER Sara 1985 GER 2:55,07 40,16 357,21

41 51 3385000 KEZELE Maja 1979 CRO 2:55,12 40,21 357,66

42 6 3245001 GYENESEI Judit 1986 HUN 2:56,36 41,45 368,69

43 35 1365178 BOTTOMLEY Esther 1983 AUS 2:56,50 41,59 369,93

44 25 3565006 BELSAK Brigita 1985 SLO 2:57,20 42,29 376,16

45 4 3205077 KORTHAUER Aurelia 1986 GER 2:58,51 43,60 387,81

46 11 3515048 AESCHLIMANN Kaethy 1985 SUI 2:59,34 44,43 395,19

47 9 3055020 GITSCHTALER Sabrina 1986 AUT 2:59,72 44,81 398,57

48 27 3285000 KUZMINA Katrina 1983 ISR 3:04,60 49,69 441,98

49 54 3525001 AYDIN Kelime 1981 TUR 3:06,49 51,58 458,79

50 3 3205071 HABERSETZER Evi 1986 GER 3:10,07 55,16 490,63

51 2 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela 1986 GER 3:12,01 57,10 507,89

Protocol:

Registered: 54

Did not start (DNS): 2

38 1371192 FEICHTNER Barbara 1982 AUT
49 1327348 CALDER Katherine 1980 AUS

Did not finish (DNF): 0

Disqualified (DSQ): 1

23 3485202 MATVEEVA Natalia 1986 RUS IWO 314.1.1

Qualified: 51

Helffied STIEGLER (AUT)
Technical Delegate

Bernhard LINDER (GER)
Race secretary
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Sprint - Juniors Women

Juniors Women 0,9 km  -  25 Registrations
StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat. Starttime DPSP

Quaterfinal

 Lauf 1 (11:30:00)
1 RUF Marion GER 1
9 BACHMANN Nadine GER 2
8 JEZERSEK Barbara SLO 3

16 PICHARD Lena SUI 4

 Lauf 2 (11:30:00)
4 ADELWART Simone GER 1
5 FABJAN Vesna SLO 2

13 SCHNEIDER Franziska GER 3
12 HAIBEL Steffi GER 4

 Lauf 3 (11:30:00)
7 HIERSCHLAEGER Mic AUT 1
2 DITTRICH Antje GER 2

10 ROTHFUSS Nadja GER 3
15 FAIVRE PICON Anouk FRA 4

 Lauf 4 (11:30:00)
6 CUINET Aurore FRA 1
3 STRAUBE Claudia GER 2

11 HENGST Jennifer GER 3
14 VAN DER GRAAFF La SUI 4

Semifinal

 Lauf 1 (12:20:00)
1 RUF Marion GER 1
4 ADELWART Simone GER 2
5 FABJAN Vesna SLO 3
9 BACHMANN Nadine GER 4

 Lauf 2 (12:22:00)
7 HIERSCHLAEGER Mic AUT 1
3 STRAUBE Claudia GER 2
2 DITTRICH Antje GER 3
6 CUINET Aurore FRA 4

B-Final

 Lauf 1 (12:46:00)
5 FABJAN Vesna SLO 1
6 CUINET Aurore FRA 2
2 DITTRICH Antje GER 3
9 BACHMANN Nadine GER 4

A-Final

 Lauf 1 (13:00:00)
1 RUF Marion GER 1
3 STRAUBE Claudia GER 2
4 ADELWART Simone GER 3
7 HIERSCHLAEGER Mic AUT 4



Sprint - Women U 23

Women U 23 0,9 km  -  15 Registrations
StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat. Starttime DPSP

Quaterfinal

 Lauf 1 (11:38:00)
1 VINA Emilie FRA 1
9 BENEDICIC Maja SLO 2
8 TRACHSEL Doris SUI 3

 Lauf 2 (11:40:00)
12 FESSEL Nicole GER 1
4 WEIBEL Caroline FRA 2
5 JAEGGY Aurelie FRA 3

13 BOTTOMLEY Esther AUS 4

 Lauf 3 (11:42:00)
2 LIMBY Julia SWE 1
7 STORTI Cecile FRA 2

10 VISNAR Katja SLO 3

 Lauf 4 (11:44:00)
3 GAIAZOVA Daria CAN 1
6 WILLIAMS Madeleine CAN 2

11 KOTSCHOVA Daniela SVK 3
14 KUZMINA Katrina ISR 4

Halffinal

 Lauf 1 (12:24:00)
1 VINA Emilie FRA 1

12 FESSEL Nicole GER 2
4 WEIBEL Caroline FRA 3
9 BENEDICIC Maja SLO 4

 Lauf 2 (12:26:00)
2 LIMBY Julia SWE 1
7 STORTI Cecile FRA 2
3 GAIAZOVA Daria CAN 3
6 WILLIAMS Madeleine CAN 4

B-Final

 Lauf 1 (12:48:00)
4 WEIBEL Caroline FRA 1
6 WILLIAMS Madeleine CAN 2
3 GAIAZOVA Daria CAN 3
9 BENEDICIC Maja SLO 4

A-Final

 Lauf 1 (13:03:00)
12 FESSEL Nicole GER 1
1 VINA Emilie FRA 2
2 LIMBY Julia SWE 3
7 STORTI Cecile FRA 4



Sprint - Women COC

Women COC 0,9 km  -  14 Registrations
StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat. Starttime DPSP

Quaterfinal

 Lauf 1 (11:46:00)
1 ANDERSSON Lina SWE 1
9 CRUSIUS-HASLER Ale LIE 2
8 KRELLNER Anja GER 3

 Lauf 2 (11:48:00)
4 HENKEL Manuela GER 1
5 CRAWFORD Chandra CAN 2

13 AYDIN Kelime TUR 3
12 KEZELE Maja CRO 4

 Lauf 3 (11:50:00)
2 KLAUS Isabel GER 1
7 ZELLER Katrin GER 2

10 GREDIG Sandra SUI 3

 Lauf 4 (11:52:00)
6 URDAHL Ingrid NOR 1
3 SOLLI Guro Stroem NOR 2

11 PLCHOVA Lenka SVK 3

Halffinal

 Lauf 1 (12:28:00)
1 ANDERSSON Lina SWE 1
4 HENKEL Manuela GER 2
5 CRAWFORD Chandra CAN 3
9 CRUSIUS-HASLER Ale LIE 4

 Lauf 2 (12:30:00)
3 SOLLI Guro Stroem NOR 1
6 URDAHL Ingrid NOR 2
7 ZELLER Katrin GER 3
2 KLAUS Isabel GER 4

B-Final

 Lauf 1 (12:50:00)
2 KLAUS Isabel GER 1
5 CRAWFORD Chandra CAN 2
7 ZELLER Katrin GER 3
9 CRUSIUS-HASLER Ale LIE 4

A-Final

 Lauf 1 (13:06:00)
1 ANDERSSON Lina SWE 1
3 SOLLI Guro Stroem NOR 2
4 HENKEL Manuela GER 3
6 URDAHL Ingrid NOR 4



Sprint - Men U 23

Men U 23 1,2 km  -  35 Registrations
StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat. Starttime DPSP

Quaterfinal

 Lauf 1 (12:02:00)
1 BECK Matthias GER 1
9 CLARA Roland ITA 2
8 WENZEL Josef GER 3

16 EGER Ulrich AUT DNF

 Lauf 2 (12:04:00)
5 BYSTROEM Fredrik SWE 1

12 KOZISEK Dusan CZE 2
4 BREDL Johannes GER 3

13 EDER Johann AUT 4

 Lauf 3 (12:06:00)
2 MORANDINI Nicola ITA 1

15 STOCKINGER Martin AUT 2
7 HAENEL Erik GER 3

10 JELENC Blaz SLO 4

 Lauf 4 (12:08:00)
6 SCHNEIDER Erik GER 1
3 SCOLA Fulvio ITA 2

11 NISHIKAWA Graham CAN 3
14 GULLO Giovanni ITA 4

Halffinal

 Lauf 1 (12:36:00)
12 KOZISEK Dusan CZE 1
5 BYSTROEM Fredrik SWE 2
1 BECK Matthias GER 3
9 CLARA Roland ITA 4

 Lauf 2 (12:38:00)
6 SCHNEIDER Erik GER 1
3 SCOLA Fulvio ITA 2
2 MORANDINI Nicola ITA 3

15 STOCKINGER Martin AUT 4

B-Final

 Lauf 1 (12:54:00)
9 CLARA Roland ITA 1
1 BECK Matthias GER 2
15 STOCKINGER Martin AUT 3
2 MORANDINI Nicola ITA 4

A-Final

 Lauf 1 (13:13:00)
12 KOZISEK Dusan CZE 1
5 BYSTROEM Fredrik SWE 2
6 SCHNEIDER Erik GER 3
3 SCOLA Fulvio ITA 4



Sprint - Men

Men 1,2 km  -  35 Registrations
StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat. Starttime DPSP

Quaterfinal

 Lauf 1 (12:10:00)
1 HATTESTAD Ola Vige NOR 1
9 HJELMESET Odd-Bjoe NOR 2
8 NAESS Boerre NOR 3

16 MEHLE Joze SLO 4

 Lauf 2 (12:12:00)
4 KLESSEN Dirk GER 1
5 ROENNING Eldar NOR 2

13 ROYCROFT Dan CAN 3
12 FAFALIS Lefteris GRE 4

 Lauf 3 (12:14:00)
2 IVERSEN Trond NOR 1
7 BJERKELI Haavard NOR 2

10 KERSHAW Devon CAN 3
15 DAHL John Kristian NOR DNS

 Lauf 4 (12:16:00)
11 AHRLIN Jerry SWE 1
3 OESTBERG Fredrik SWE 2

14 JEWETT Gordon CAN 3
6 PETTERSEN Oeystein NOR 4

Halffinal

 Lauf 1 (12:40:00)
1 HATTESTAD Ola Vige NOR 1
9 HJELMESET Odd-Bjoe NOR 2
4 KLESSEN Dirk GER 3
5 ROENNING Eldar NOR 4

 Lauf 2 (12:42:00)
2 IVERSEN Trond NOR 1

11 AHRLIN Jerry SWE 2
7 BJERKELI Haavard NOR 3
3 OESTBERG Fredrik SWE 4

B-Final

 Lauf 1 (12:56:00)
5 ROENNING Eldar NOR 1
7 BJERKELI Haavard NOR 2
4 KLESSEN Dirk GER 3
3 OESTBERG Fredrik SWE 4

A-Final

 Lauf 1 (13:17:00)
2 IVERSEN Trond NOR 1
9 HJELMESET Odd-Bjoe NOR 2
1 HATTESTAD Ola Vige NOR 3
11 AHRLIN Jerry SWE 4



Sprint - Juniors Men

Juniors Men 1,2 km  -  36 Registrations
StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat. Starttime DPSP

Quaterfinal

 Lauf 1 (11:54:00)
1 HEUN Daniel GER 1

16 GRILC Rok SLO 2
8 KINDSCHI Joeri SUI 3
9 LEITNER Felix GER 4

 Lauf 2 (11:56:00)
12 HIRNER Manuel AUT 1
4 RATH Tobias GER 2

13 SCHNURRER Manuel GER 3
5 WUENSCH Oliver GER 4

 Lauf 3 (11:58:00)
2 HAENEL Lars GER 1
7 HEUN Alexander GER 2

10 BRUNNER Tom GER 3
15 REISSMANN Simon GER 4

 Lauf 4 (12:00:00)
3 KRIEG Sebastian GER 1
6 ZACHERL Matthias GER 2

14 SEIFERT Stefan GER 3
11 LISCHER Roman SUI 4

Halffinal

 Lauf 1 (12:32:00)
1 HEUN Daniel GER 1
4 RATH Tobias GER 2

12 HIRNER Manuel AUT 3
16 GRILC Rok SLO 4

 Lauf 2 (12:34:00)
2 HAENEL Lars GER 1
3 KRIEG Sebastian GER 2
7 HEUN Alexander GER 3
6 ZACHERL Matthias GER 4

B-Final

 Lauf 1 (12:52:00)
7 HEUN Alexander GER 1
12 HIRNER Manuel AUT 2
16 GRILC Rok SLO 3
6 ZACHERL Matthias GER 4

A-Final

 Lauf 1 (13:09:00)
1 HEUN Daniel GER 1
4 RATH Tobias GER 2
2 HAENEL Lars GER 3
3 KRIEG Sebastian GER 4
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint

Jury: Event: Track: A

Techn. Delegate: STIEGLER Helffied, AUT

FIS - TD Assi: KÖSEL Peter, GER

Wettkampfleiter: ZIPFEL Georg, GER

Date: 22.01.2005

Weather: cloudy

Snow: firm

Temperature: -1 °C

Temp. Snow: -1 °C

Length Rounds HD MC TC

0,9 km 19 m 16 m 25 m

1,2 km 19 m 42 m 16 m

Juniors Women 0,9 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 18 3205037 RUF Marion 1985 GER 2:40,40

2 21 3205019 DITTRICH Antje 1985 GER 2:40,93 0,53

3 19 3205046 STRAUBE Claudia 1986 GER 2:42,77 2,37

4 22 3205039 ADELWART Simone 1986 GER 2:43,85 3,45

5 24 3565002 FABJAN Vesna 1985 SLO 2:45,03 4,63

6 8 3195056 CUINET Aurore 1985 FRA 2:45,87 5,47

7 16 3055008 HIERSCHLAEGER Michaela 1985 AUT 2:46,58 6,18

8 20 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara 1986 SLO 2:48,45 8,05

9 14 3205018 BACHMANN Nadine 1985 GER 2:49,24 8,84

10 5 3205079 ROTHFUSS Nadja 1986 GER 2:49,51 9,11

11 13 3205074 HENGST Jennifer 1986 GER 2:51,01 10,61

12 1 3205104 HAIBEL Steffi 1986 GER 2:53,02 12,62

13 15 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 2:53,62 13,22

14 17 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1986 SUI 2:54,00 13,60

15 7 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 2:54,07 13,67

16 12 3515071 PICHARD Lena 1986 SUI 2:54,91 14,51

17 10 3205026 SCHWEIGER Sara 1985 GER 2:55,07 14,67

18 6 3245001 GYENESEI Judit 1986 HUN 2:56,36 15,96

19 25 3565006 BELSAK Brigita 1985 SLO 2:57,20 16,80

20 4 3205077 KORTHAUER Aurelia 1986 GER 2:58,51 18,11

21 11 3515048 AESCHLIMANN Kaethy 1985 SUI 2:59,34 18,94

22 9 3055020 GITSCHTALER Sabrina 1986 AUT 2:59,72 19,32

23 3 3205071 HABERSETZER Evi 1986 GER 3:10,07 29,67

24 2 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela 1986 GER 3:12,01 31,61

Women U 23 0,9 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 40 1345390 VINA Emilie 1982 FRA 2:23,12

2 29 3505011 LIMBY Julia 1983 SWE 2:35,08 11,96

3 32 3105040 GAIAZOVA Daria 1983 CAN 2:37,15 14,03

4 34 3195003 WEIBEL Caroline 1983 FRA 2:41,05 17,93

5 36 3195001 JAEGGY Aurelie 1984 FRA 2:42,10 18,98

6 28 3105007 WILLIAMS Madeleine 1983 CAN 2:44,31 21,19

7 26 1345293 STORTI Cecile 1983 FRA 2:44,69 21,57

8 37 3515038 TRACHSEL Doris 1984 SUI 2:46,36 23,24

9 30 3565001 BENEDICIC Maja 1982 SLO 2:50,26 27,14
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint

Women U 23 0,9 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

10 33 3565005 VISNAR Katja 1984 SLO 2:50,27 27,15

11 31 3705001 KOTSCHOVA Daniela 1984 SVK 2:52,29 29,17

12 39 1373617 FESSEL Nicole 1983 GER 2:52,61 29,49

13 35 1365178 BOTTOMLEY Esther 1983 AUS 2:56,50 33,38

14 27 3285000 KUZMINA Katrina 1983 ISR 3:04,60 41,48

Women COC 0,9 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 44 1283116 ANDERSSON Lina 1981 SWE 2:14,91

2 42 1213761 KLAUS Isabel 1978 GER 2:17,51 2,60

3 43 3425115 SOLLI Guro Stroem 1981 NOR 2:18,85 3,94

4 41 1113754 HENKEL Manuela 1974 GER 2:26,32 11,41

5 45 3105013 CRAWFORD Chandra 1981 CAN 2:29,06 14,15

6 46 3425109 URDAHL Ingrid 1981 NOR 2:34,27 19,36

7 47 1247226 ZELLER Katrin 1979 GER 2:40,84 25,93

8 50 1329967 KRELLNER Anja 1981 GER 2:47,56 32,65

9 52 3355001 CRUSIUS-HASLER Alexandra 1980 LIE 2:52,44 37,53

10 48 1312410 GREDIG Sandra 1981 SUI 2:52,67 37,76

11 53 1359358 PLCHOVA Lenka 1981 SVK 2:52,73 37,82

12 51 3385000 KEZELE Maja 1979 CRO 2:55,12 40,21

13 54 3525001 AYDIN Kelime 1981 TUR 3:06,49 51,58

Men U 23 1,2 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 76 3200010 BECK Matthias 1983 GER 2:49,67

2 80 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola 1984 ITA 2:51,54 1,87

3 85 3290004 SCOLA Fulvio 1982 ITA 2:53,56 3,89

4 89 1374587 BREDL Johannes 1982 GER 2:53,73 4,06

5 87 3500005 BYSTROEM Fredrik 1982 SWE 2:54,37 4,70

6 66 3200136 SCHNEIDER Erik 1983 GER 2:55,40 5,73

7 81 3200012 HAENEL Erik 1984 GER 2:55,73 6,06

8 83 3200014 WENZEL Josef 1984 GER 2:57,19 7,52

9 75 3290016 CLARA Roland 1982 ITA 2:57,75 8,08

10 71 3560022 JELENC Blaz 1984 SLO 2:58,71 9,04

11 73 3100034 NISHIKAWA Graham 1983 CAN 2:58,91 9,24

12 79 3150035 KOZISEK Dusan 1983 CZE 2:59,02 9,35

13 60 3050007 EDER Johann 1983 AUT 2:59,02 9,35

14 68 3290008 GULLO Giovanni 1983 ITA 2:59,22 9,55

15 77 3050034 STOCKINGER Martin 1984 AUT 3:00,62 10,95

16 82 1371095 EGER Ulrich 1982 AUT 3:01,03 11,36

17 74 3100033 NIGHBOR David 1984 CAN 3:01,06 11,39

18 70 3190026 DENARDIN Guillaume 1984 FRA 3:01,52 11,85
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint

Men U 23 1,2 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

19 86 3050043 WURM Harald 1984 AUT 3:01,90 12,23

20 63 1290100 KLOBUCAR Denis 1983 CRO 3:03,07 13,40

21 69 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SUI 3:03,94 14,27

22 88 3200008 LANG Toni 1982 GER 3:05,34 15,67

23 84 3190030 FANJAS CLARET Sylvain 1983 FRA 3:06,76 17,09

24 90 3190025 DARRAGON Roddy 1983 FRA 3:06,85 17,18

25 72 3500015 RICKARDSSON Daniel 1982 SWE 3:07,64 17,97

26 65 3700000 BENKA-RYBAR Ondrej 1982 SVK 3:09,11 19,44

27 59 3520004 OGLAGO Sebahattin 1984 TUR 3:17,12 27,45

28 67 3560017 BRUS Darjan 1983 SLO 3:19,08 29,41

29 78 3510115 WALDMEIER Andreas 1982 SUI 3:19,53 29,86

30 58 3040001 DARLINGTON Chris 1982 AUS 3:27,10 37,43

31 57 3380002 STEPIC Marko 1984 CRO 3:33,71 44,04

32 56 3040039 GRIMMER Nick 1983 AUS 3:42,40 52,73

Men 1,2 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 106 3420077 HATTESTAD Ola Vigen 1981 NOR 2:44,53

2 92 1185340 IVERSEN Trond 1976 NOR 2:47,17 2,64

3 105 1248390 OESTBERG Fredrik 1979 SWE 2:50,00 5,47

4 98 1256829 KLESSEN Dirk 1980 GER 2:51,90 7,37

5 97 3420036 ROENNING Eldar 1981 NOR 2:52,18 7,65

6 109 3420089 PETTERSEN Oeystein 1981 NOR 2:52,36 7,83

7 91 1228796 BJERKELI Haavard 1977 NOR 2:53,45 8,92

8 94 3420012 NAESS Boerre 1981 NOR 2:54,26 9,73

9 96 1059822 HJELMESET Odd-Bjoern 1971 NOR 2:56,21 11,68

10 108 3100006 KERSHAW Devon 1981 CAN 2:56,74 12,21

11 107 1284280 AHRLIN Jerry 1978 SWE 2:57,35 12,82

12 102 1116470 FAFALIS Lefteris 1976 GRE 2:57,82 13,29

13 114 1282243 ROYCROFT Dan 1978 CAN 2:58,19 13,66

14 112 1248875 JEWETT Gordon 1978 CAN 3:00,51 15,98

15 93 3420002 DAHL John Kristian 1981 NOR 3:01,08 16,55

16 111 1311537 MEHLE Joze 1980 SLO 3:01,66 17,13

17 118 1370901 GRABMAYR Markus 1981 AUT 3:02,38 17,85

18 100 1175058 KOUKAL Martin 1978 CZE 3:02,40 17,87

19 115 3570001 KRAAS Oliver 1975 RSA 3:02,47 17,94

20 103 1366827 SIELER Christian 1981 GER 3:02,79 18,26

21 113 1361492 BURN Bernhard 1981 SUI 3:03,23 18,70

22 104 3100004 GOLDSACK Drew 1981 CAN 3:05,21 20,68

23 119 1343256 ABRAMOVIC Alen 1976 CRO 3:09,26 24,73

24 99 1235877 VON ALLMEN Peter 1978 SUI 3:11,30 26,77

25 124 3220006 HEARD Simon 1979 GBR 3:18,41 33,88

26 116 3380000 JURCEVIC Damir 1978 CRO 3:24,93 40,40

27 123 3240004 CSEKE Csaba 1974 HUN 3:26,95 42,42
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint

Men 1,2 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

28 122 1196204 YILDIRIM Erkan 1977 TUR 3:28,16 43,63

29 121 1375557 EASON Alan 1970 GBR 3:34,89 50,36

30 126 3040013 RAYMOND Mark 1981 AUS 3:45,39 1:00,86

31 120 1295241 HOLLO Matyas 1977 HUN 3:55,81 1:11,28

32 125 3080002 FREITAS Helio 1969 BRA 5:03,17 2:18,64

Juniors Men 1,2 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 152 3200096 HEUN Daniel 1986 GER 2:50,26

2 154 3200025 HAENEL Lars 1985 GER 2:55,50 5,24

3 146 3200028 KRIEG Sebastian 1985 GER 2:55,88 5,62

4 150 3200094 RATH Tobias 1985 GER 2:56,65 6,39

5 143 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver 1986 GER 2:57,70 7,44

6 158 3200058 ZACHERL Matthias 1986 GER 2:58,10 7,84

7 128 3200098 HEUN Alexander 1986 GER 2:58,57 8,31

8 151 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SUI 2:58,73 8,47

9 157 3200053 LEITNER Felix 1986 GER 2:59,22 8,96

10 153 3200022 BRUNNER Tom 1985 GER 3:00,46 10,20

11 141 3510194 LISCHER Roman 1986 SUI 3:01,55 11,29

12 147 3050025 HIRNER Manuel 1985 AUT 3:01,55 11,29

13 131 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel 1989 GER 3:01,72 11,46

14 133 3200095 SEIFERT Stefan 1986 GER 3:01,88 11,62

15 156 3200030 REISSMANN Simon 1985 GER 3:02,71 12,45

16 140 3560024 GRILC Rok 1985 SLO 3:03,13 12,87

17 161 3200056 UHL Juergen 1985 GER 3:03,20 12,94

18 159 3200084 HELLER Toni 1986 GER 3:03,50 13,24

19 148 3050069 LANDL Peter 1986 AUT 3:04,98 14,72

20 145 3200023 EBNER Thomas 1986 GER 3:05,07 14,81

21 155 3200093 UTZ Magnus 1986 GER 3:05,21 14,95

22 139 3190071 PLUVINET Jonathan 1986 FRA 3:05,55 15,29

23 160 3200048 FISCHER Dennis 1985 GER 3:07,08 16,82

24 144 3190070 MIRANDA Cyril 1985 FRA 3:07,81 17,55

25 149 3050029 PIRKLBAUER Marco 1986 AUT 3:08,88 18,62

26 138 3510023 COLOGNA Dario Alonzo 1986 SUI 3:08,98 18,72

27 134 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 3:09,10 18,84

28 163 3200148 PREUSSLER Lutz 1985 GER 3:09,43 19,17

29 142 3510159 FIGI Fabian 1985 SUI 3:12,60 22,34

30 130 3520010 KIZILARSLAN Muhammet 1986 TUR 3:16,03 25,77

31 162 3200052 KROISS Thomas 1986 GER 3:16,67 26,41

32 136 3560045 DEBEVEC Jan 1985 SLO 3:17,16 26,90

33 132 3050028 KEPLINGER Bernhard 1985 AUT 3:22,55 32,29

34 129 3520007 OGLAGO Burhan 1986 TUR 3:27,67 37,41

35 137 3380003 KUFNER Alen 1986 CRO 3:30,53 40,27

36 135 3560014 ZUPAN Andraz 1985 SLO 3:40,82 50,56
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U 23 OPA Intercontinental Championship
Official ResultlistOberstdorf, on 22.01.2005

Sprint

Protocol:

Registered: 160

Did not start (DNS): 8

38 1371192 FEICHTNER Barbara 1982 AUT
49 1327348 CALDER Katherine 1980 AUS
55 3040005 MOCK Andrew 1982 AUS
61 3480276 NEUCHESOV Anatoly 1984 RUS
62 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco 1982 SUI
95 1268566 EIGENMANN Christoph 1979 SUI

101 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT
110 3200046 STITZL Andreas 1974 GER

Did not finish (DNF): 0

Disqualified (DSQ): 1

23 3485202 MATVEEVA Natalia 1986 RUS IWO 314.1.1

Qualified: 151

Helffied STIEGLER (AUT)
Technical Delegate

Race secretary
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